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Envelope (Full Color, Digitally Printed) 

 

 

Size:  #10 (9-1/2" x 4-1/8”) 

Stock:  24lb White Wove, No Window 

Printing:  Full Color (4 Color Process), 1 Sided, Digitally Printed 

 

1 Sided 

Quantity Regular Member 

100 64.50 58.50 

250 134.00 122.50 

500 249.50 238.00 

1000 463.50 451.50 

1500 695.00 678.00 

2000 915.00 898.00 

 

2 Sided Add 36.50 / 100 

 

Change Envelope Size or Stock 

Envelope Stock Additional  

Charge 

#10 (9-1/2" x 4-1/8”) – Window  5.50 / 100 

#10 (9-1/2" x 4-1/8”) – Window & Innerlined 8.00 / 100 

#7 (9” x 12”) – No Window 12.50 / 100 

#8 (10” x 13”) – No Window 15.50 / 100 

Invitation (5-1/4” x 4-1/4”) – No Window 13.00 / 100 

Invitation (7-1/2” x 5-1/2”) – No Window 15.00 / 100 

 

 

Additional Charges: 

General Typesetting & Layout 85.00 Per Hour 

Min. 55.00 / Side 

Add Basic Foil Stamping (Flat) 
 

*Standard Choice of: Gold, Silver, or Metallic Blue 

*Other Foil Color – Custom Quote 

 

Setup Charge Min. 195.00 (Within 5 Sq. Inches) 

*Add 8.00 Per Additional Sq. Inch 
Foil Stamping 140.00 / First 500 

170.00 / 1000 

90.00 / Extra 1000 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Digital Envelope (Full Color) - 250101 
 


